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| I | mi. | hh:mmess || +H+mi || e
? 1.|[(1) 143-149 Taos St 0.18|| 00:00:50 0.18{| 00:00:50
Head west on Taos St toward Lindberg
Dr
| 2.|[Turn left onto Lindberg Dr | 0.16] 00:00:36 | 0.35| 00:01:26 |
, 3.|((2) 1638-1742 Lindberg Dr 0.86|| 00:01:41 1.21|| 00:03:07
Head south on Lindberg Dr
| 4](Continue onto Summit Blvd | 0.08] 00:00:27 | 1.29| 00:03:34 |
, 5.\((3) Summit Blvd 0.00| 00:00:02 1.29{| 00:03:36
Head southwest on Summit Blvd
toward US-190 BUS W
6.|Turn left at the 1st cross street onto US- 2.41| 00:04:37 3.70|| 00:08:13
190 BUS E
Q@ 7.|@ 40566-40576 US Hwy 190 E 0.01][ 00:00:02 3.71] 00:08:15
Head east on US-190 BUS E toward
US-190
| 8.|Turn left onto US-190 W I 2.13| 00:03:24 | 5.84| 00:11:39
? 9.|((5) 104 S Military Rd 0.01) 00:00:04 5.86(| 00:11:43
Head north on US-190 W toward
Herwig Bluff Rd
| 10.|Continue straight onto LA-1090 N | 547 00:09:31 | 11.33|| 00:21:14 |
, 11.||(6) 64109 LA-1090 0.03| 00:00:10 11.35| 00:21:24
Head west on US-11 S toward LA-3081
N
12.||[Continue straight onto LA-41 N/Watts 15.67|| 00:18:59 27.03| 00:40:23
Rd.
Q 13][7) 76123-76161 LA-41 0.00] 00:00:01 27.03|[ 00:40:24
Head northwest on LA-41 N toward
LA-435 W
| 14/[Turn left onto LA-435 W | 1089 00:13:13 || 37.92| 00:53:37 |
| 15][Continue onto Talisheek Rd | 0.10( 00:00:18 || 38.02| 00:53:55 |
| 16/|[Slight right onto Level St | 0.50| 00:01:27 | 38.52| 00:55:22 |
, 17.1|(8) 22109 Level St 0.01)| 00:00:03 38.53|| 00:55:25
Head west on Level St
18.||At the traffic circle, continue straight 0.23|| 00:00:45 38.77|| 00:56:10
onto LA-59 S/Level St.
? 19.1(9) 72089 LA-59 4.56/| 00:08:29 43.33|| 01:04:39
Head south on LA-59 S toward 2nd St
| 20.|Turn right onto Dove Park Rd | 0.1 00:00:26 | 43.43|[ 01:05:05 |
| 21.|[Turn right I 0.03]| 00:01:13 | 43.46| 01:06:18 |
| [ [ [ I I |
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9 |(10) 1583-1587 Dove Park Rd I [ | 4346] 01:06:18 |
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